8/21/2023 Week 13 of 14

Naragansett Summer Doubles 2023
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Monday 7:00 pm

Westgate lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 25 - 62

|%

_

O VWO N UL WN =

Team Name

Bowl Dinos

Lipomi / Beck
STAN X 2

Ross / Mike
Michelle / Jay
Bob / Ray

Tim / Chris

Hal / Herb

Brian / Gary
Christine / Marsha

#

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team Name

Adam / Nick
Ryan / Chris
Josh / Junji
HEFTY & LEFTY
MILLER X 2
Paul / Patrick
FIRE & ICE
Daniel / Kenny
Hawk / Ed
BALLZ DEEP

+
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Team Name

Daquan / Curtis
Quinn / Sensae
Howie / Hy
Jayme Jr/ TJ
Bill / Tim
Peter / Tom
James / Ed
Tommy / Mark
Anthony / Jaym
MOTLEY TWO

Lane Assignments

e Sr

#

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Team Name

Cody / Phillip
Sam / Brendon
Ethan / Aaron
Ndaraja / Colin
O'CONNOR X2
Radio / Dylan

King David / King Jam

Hugh / Rob

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
WkO05

Wk06
Wk07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14

05/22
06/05
06/12
06/19
06/26

07/03
07/10
07/17
07/24
07/31

08/07
08/14
08/21
08/28

05/22
06/05
06/12
06/19
06/26

07/03
07/10
07/17
07/24
07/31

08/07
08/14
08/21
08/28

25-26

27-28 29-30

31-32

33-34

35-36

37-38 39-40

41-42

43-44

1- 2
38-35
31-
34-27
23-32

30- 19
15-28
26-11
7-24
22- 3
4-20
18- 8
11-
1- 2

45-46

2-37
33-38
36- 29
25-34

4- 1
35-37
38-31
27-36

36

32-21
17-30
28-13
9-26
24- 5

34-23
19-32
30-15
11-28
26- 7

1-22
20- 6
14- 7
3-4

3-24
22- 4
25-28
5- 6

22

47-48 49-50

7- 8
6- 3
2- 4
37-33
29-38

36-25
21-34
32-17
13-30
28- 9
5-26
24- 1
1-33
7- 8

51-52

9-10
8- 5
1- 6
35- 2
31-37

38-27
23-36
34-19
15-32
30- 11
7-28
26- 3
36-32
9-10

53-54

11-12
10- 7
3-8
6- 4
33-35

37-29
25-38
36- 21
17-34
32-13
9-30
28- 5
29- 2
11-12

55-56

13-14
12- 9
5-10
8- 1
2- 6

15-16
14-11
7-12
10- 3
4- 8

35-31
27-37
38-23
19-36
34-15

33- 2
29- 35
37-25
21-38
36-17

11-32
30- 7
5 6
13-14

13-34
32- 9
3-24
15-16

57-58 59-60

17-18
16-13
9-14
12- 5
1-10

8- 6
31-33
35-27
23-37
38-19

15-36
34-11
21- 9
17-18

61-62

21-
20-17
13-18
16- 9
5-14

12- 1
6-10
31- 2
27-33
35-23

19-37
38-15
12-35
21-

22 23-24
22-19
15-20
18-11

7-16

14- 3
4-12
10- 8
29- 31
33-25

25-26
24- 21
17-22
20-13
9-18

16- 5
1-14
12- 6
2-10
31-27

21-35
37-17
13-19
23-24

23-33
35-19
8-15

22 25-26

27-28
26- 23
19-24
22-15
11-20

18- 7
3-16
14- 4
8-12
29- 2

25-31
33- 21
26-17
27-28

29-30
28-25
21-26
24-17
13-22

20- 9
518
16- 1
6-14
12-10

27-29
31-23
38-23
29-30

31-32
30- 27
23-28
26-19
15-24

22- 11
7-20
18- 3
4-16
14- 8

2-12
29- 25
31-20
31-32

33-34
32-29
25-30
28-21
17- 26

24-13
9-22
20- 5
1-18
16- 6

35-36
34- 31
27-32
30- 23
19-28

26-15
11-24
22- 7
3-20
18- 4

10-14
27- 2
16- 34
33-34

8-16
14-12
27-18
35-36

37-38
36-33
29-34
32-25
21-30

28-17
13-26
24- 9
5-22
20- 1

6-18
16-10
37-10
37-38

19-20
18-15
11-16
14- 7
3-12

10- 4

2- 8
33-29
25-35
37-21

17-38
36-13
30- 4
19-20

Manually assigned

Manually assigned



